
Public Works Committee

Jackson County Missouri

Meeting Agenda

Jackson County Courthouse

415 E.12th Street, 2nd floor

Kansas City, Missouri  64106

(816)881-3242

Jalen Anderson (1st AL) Chairman, 

Venessa Huskey (2nd), Sean E. Smith (6th),

Donna Peyton (2nd AL)

K.C. Legislative Assembly Area

Kansas City, Missouri

1:15 PMMonday, August 26, 2024

ORDINANCES IN COMMITTEE

RESOLUTIONS IN COMMITTEE

A RESOLUTION awarding a contract for construction services for Buckner 

Tarsney Road Bridge Replacement over Fire Prairie Creek project to 

Phillips Hardy, Inc. of Columbia, MO, under the terms and conditions of 

Invitation to Bid No. 24-037 at a cost to the County not to exceed 

$1,347,099.00.

21697

Sponsors: Jalen Anderson

21697 Signed

RLA

Fiscal Note 24-122 Pubclic Works.pdf

04_Invitation To Bid_Buckner Tarsney Rd Bridge

01_Bid Summary_Buckner Tarsney Rd Bridge

02_Bid Tabulation_Buckner Tarsney Rd Bridge

03_Bidder's Quotation Forms_Buckner Tarsney Rd Bridge

05_Certificate of Compliance_Buckner Tarsney Rd Bridge

06_Location Map_Buckner Tarsney Rd Bridge

07_MO Secretary of State Good Standing_Buckner Tarsney Rd Bridge

08_JaCo Tax Clearance_ Buckner Tarsney Rd Bridge

09_CORE4_Johnson County_ Buckner Tarsney Rd Bridge

10_CORE4_KCMO Tax Clearance_Buckner Tarsney Rd Bridge

11_Jackson County Affidavit_Buckner Tarsney Rd Bridge

12_MBE-WBE-VBE Participation Affidavit_Buckner Tarsney Rd Bridge

13_Acknowledgement of Addenda_Buckner Tarsney Rd Bridge

14_List of Intended Subcontractors_Buckner Tarsney Rd Bridge

16_RBO Affidavits_Buckner Tarsney Rd Bridge

17_OSHA Certifications Affidavit_Buckner Tarsney Rd Bridge

15_UNSIGNED Contractor Agreement_Buckner Tarsney Rd Bridge

Attachments:

Page 1 Jackson County Missouri Printed on 8/22/2024

https://jacksonco.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=18032
https://jacksonco.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=e4c599de-e368-4862-abed-cdc2c3c51fdf.pdf
https://jacksonco.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=f2b7dd7b-04fb-49b1-8b5f-d5ab205cfe72.pdf
https://jacksonco.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=25cff62a-a46d-4a2f-a134-c08873f7e066.pdf
https://jacksonco.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=f1a6e746-d40a-442d-ad2d-591b531b3b65.pdf
https://jacksonco.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=b4bed455-50c5-4844-a7ca-ab2f8d3ff2ee.pdf
https://jacksonco.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=af18c09e-78c5-4181-963c-c2fae2335577.pdf
https://jacksonco.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=c1079c0d-beec-4d26-8fe3-0fdc42792e9a.pdf
https://jacksonco.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=e9a74f24-c99d-49de-97b6-57e7d5c2bd5f.pdf
https://jacksonco.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=399836cb-819f-4c71-9ff0-b6f5bdb8ac9d.pdf
https://jacksonco.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=75f95dfd-0fde-482d-92dc-97ac43573c30.pdf
https://jacksonco.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=458458cd-987d-47b9-b5ce-dfa118aa86ea.pdf
https://jacksonco.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=44681f1a-4793-46c8-bbaf-406c49dfca45.pdf
https://jacksonco.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=ecbe3672-dabd-4359-b62b-923e311af413.pdf
https://jacksonco.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=c2583689-e8d5-4a26-896b-055cb595a8bc.pdf
https://jacksonco.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=22cad41d-b23b-4bdd-abe3-55126b32a3db.pdf
https://jacksonco.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=0f8324b9-0eaf-45e3-8bf1-211fef48273a.pdf
https://jacksonco.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=1daa4926-011a-4ef8-a6a5-6b73da7a70c1.pdf
https://jacksonco.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=936db28e-0d15-4445-8fb9-c8e211a2fb37.pdf
https://jacksonco.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=0fdfe722-09e1-464b-b14f-7d4af398de66.pdf
https://jacksonco.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=80896206-3cac-4052-b7b1-9f2cf03e40f7.pdf


August 26, 2024Public Works Committee Meeting Agenda

Page 2 Jackson County Missouri Printed on 8/22/2024


